
General information about company

Scrip code 506655

NSE Symbol SUDARSCHEM

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE659A01023

Name of the company SUDARSHAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 8.71

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 9.08

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 9.03

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 8.45

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 9.3
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

6 6440604 6440604 8.19 6440604 6440604 8.19 980000

(B) Public 58116 72171332 72171332 91.81 72171332 72171332 91.81 199328

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 58122 78611936 78611936 100 78611936 78611936 100 980000 199328
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

9.3 4050359 62.89 6440604

(B) Public 90.7 71383227 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 4050359 5.15 77823831 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. 
Outs
ESO
Gran
(XC

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 4 4769804 4769804 6.07 4769804 4769804 6.07 980000

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 1670800 1670800 2.13 1670800 1670800 2.13 0

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 6 6440604 6440604 8.19 6440604 6440604 8.19 980000

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

6 6440604 6440604 8.19 6440604 6440604 8.19 980000

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 12 18092827 18092827 23.02 18092827 18092827 23.02 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 14 1233238 1233238 1.57 1233238 1233238 1.57 0

(d) Banks 4 3460 3460 0 3460 3460 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 2 11000 11000 0.01 11000 11000 0.01 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 2700 2700 0 2700 2700 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 33 19343225 19343225 24.61 19343225 19343225 24.61 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

96 6128949 6128949 7.8 6128949 6128949 7.8 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

9 315272 315272 0.4 315272 315272 0.4 0

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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(g) Any Other
(specify) 2 4000 4000 0.01 4000 4000 0.01 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 107 6448221 6448221 8.2 6448221 6448221 8.2 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2 28934 28934 0.04 28934 28934 0.04 682

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 2 2 0 2 2 0 124

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 224086 224086 0.29 224086 224086 0.29 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

55043 11054792 11054792 14.06 11054792 11054792 14.06 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

18 26453175 26453175 33.65 26453175 26453175 33.65 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1459 398981 398981 0.51 398981 398981 0.51 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 333 6192479 6192479 7.88 6192479 6192479 7.88 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1119 2027437 2027437 2.58 2027437 2027437 2.58 1186

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 57976 46379886 46379886 59 46379886 46379886 59 1993

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

58116 72171332 72171332 91.81 72171332 72171332 91.81 1993

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (
A+B+C2 ) 58122 78611936 78611936 100 78611936 78611936 100 980000 1993

Total
(A+B+C ) 58122 78611936 78611936 100 78611936 78611936 100 980000 1993
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of 

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

S
ca
(i

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 7.21 4050359 84.92 4769804

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2.09 0 0 1670800

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 9.3 4050359 62.89 6440604

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

9.3 4050359 62.89 6440604

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 22.68 18092827 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1.55 1233238 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0 1750 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.01 0 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 2700 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 24.24 19330515 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

7.68 6128949 0 0 0
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(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.4 315272 0 0 0

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0.01 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 8.08 6444221 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 0 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.12 28934 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.02 2 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.28 224086 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

13.85 10322787 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

33.15 26453175 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.5 397481 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 7.76 6156089 0 0 0
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(m) Any Other
(specify) 2.69 2025937 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 58.38 45608491 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

90.7 71383227 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 4050359 5.15 77823831

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 4050359 5.15 77823831
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJAY
BALKRISHNA
RATHI

AJOY BALKRISHNA
RATHI (HUF)
(KARTA - AJAY
BALKRISHNA
RATHI)

MANAN AJAY
RATHI

NISHA AJAY
RATHI

RAJESH
BALKRISHNA
RATHI

RAJESH
BALKRISHNA RATHI
(HUF) (KARTA -
RAJESH
BALKRISHNA
RATHI)

RACHNA
RAJESH
RATHI

PAN (II) ABDPR2554C AAGHR1146C AHAPR5838A ACDPR0520K ABDPR2556A AABHR9472E ACDPR0522M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 527900 0 4050359 177425 14120

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 527900 0 4050359 177425 14120

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.67 0 5.15 0.23 0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 527900 0 4050359 177425 14120

Total 0 0 527900 0 4050359 177425 14120

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0.67 0 5.15 0.23 0.02

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0 0 0 980000 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 980000 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 527900 0 5030359 177425 14120

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.66 0 6.3 0.22 0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 4050359 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 527900 0 4050359 177425 14120

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUSUM
BALKRISHNA
RATHI

BALKRISHNA JAGANNATH RATHI
(HUF) (KARTA - AJAY
BALKRISHNA RATHI)

SMRITI
RAJESH RATHI

TANVI RAJESH
RATHI

MEENA SUDHIR
MAHESHWARI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) ABDPR2569P AAAHB3500N AJZPR4819A AJZPR4820R ABFPM2933E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 4769804

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 4769804

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 6.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 4769804

Total 0 0 0 0 0 4769804

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 6.07

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0 0 0 0 980000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 980000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 5749804

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 7.21

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 4050359

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 84.92

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 4769804

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Trusts Trusts Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BALKRISHNA RATHI
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

SOW RACHNA RATHI FAMILY TRUST
(TRUSTEES - RAJESH BALKRISHNA
RATHI AND RACHNA RAJESH RATHI)

SHRI BALKRISHNA RATHI FAMILY TRUST
(TRUSTEES - RAJESH BALKRISHNA RATHI
AND AJAY BALKRISHNA RATHI)

PAN (II) AAACB7443H AAETS4724M AAETS4723N Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

462550 1208250 0 1670800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

462550 1208250 0 1670800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.59 1.54 0 2.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 462550 1208250 0 1670800

Total 462550 1208250 0 1670800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.59 1.54 0 2.13

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

462550 1208250 0 1670800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.58 1.51 0 2.09

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

462550 1208250 0 1670800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Tata Mutual Fund -
Tata Small Cap Fund

Hdfc Small Cap
Fund

Franklin India
Opportunites Fund

Axis Mutual Fund Trustee
Limited A/C Axis Mutual Fund
A/C Axis Small Cap Fund

Nippon Life India Trustee
Ltd-A/C Nippon India
Small Cap Fund

Dsp Small Cap
Fund

PAN (II) AAATT0570A AAATH1809A AAATT4931H AACTA5925A AAATR0090B AAAJD0430B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5837223 5789852 2023871 1945414 1183578 972572

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5837223 5789852 2023871 1945414 1183578 972572

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.43 7.37 2.57 2.47 1.51 1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5837223 5789852 2023871 1945414 1183578 972572

Total 5837223 5789852 2023871 1945414 1183578 972572

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.43 7.37 2.57 2.47 1.51 1.24

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5837223 5789852 2023871 1945414 1183578 972572

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.32 7.26 2.54 2.44 1.48 1.22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5837223 5789852 2023871 1945414 1183578 972572

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17752510

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

17752510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 17752510

Total 17752510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 22.58

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

17752510

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17752510

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Theleme India Master Fund Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAICT3777G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1317860 1317860

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1317860 1317860

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68 1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1317860 1317860

Total 1317860 1317860

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.68 1.68

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1317860 1317860

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.65 1.65

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1317860 1317860

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Foreign Institutional Investors

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000 4000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4000 4000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4000 4000

Total 4000 4000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0.01

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4000 4000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Akash
Bhanshali

Anuj Narayandas
Rathi Lata Bhanshali Pradeep Ramwilas

Rathi
Rahul Pradeep
Rathi

Rohit Kishor
Rathi

Vijay Kishanlal
Kedia

PAN (II) AADPB5433H AAHPR4177L AADPB8672N AARPR3934M AEMPR2863J ABDPR2555D AAOPK6277D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5605577 5447620 1150150 3424740 3023859 2056102 1000000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5605577 5447620 1150150 3424740 3023859 2056102 1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.13 6.93 1.46 4.36 3.85 2.62 1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5605577 5447620 1150150 3424740 3023859 2056102 1000000

Total 5605577 5447620 1150150 3424740 3023859 2056102 1000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.13 6.93 1.46 4.36 3.85 2.62 1.27

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5605577 5447620 1150150 3424740 3023859 2056102 1000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.03 6.83 1.44 4.29 3.79 2.58 1.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5605577 5447620 1150150 3424740 3023859 2056102 1000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 8

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vijaykumar Ramchandra Rathi Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAHPR4182P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2093209 23801257

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2093209 23801257

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.66 30.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2093209 23801257

Total 2093209 23801257

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.66 30.28

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2093209 23801257

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.62 29.83

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2093209 23801257

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Trusts LLP HUF Clearing Members Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account Employees ESOP or ESOS or ESPS

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3 43 1037 27 1 8 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2172 142092 1192003 165906 492660 32604 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2172 142092 1192003 165906 492660 32604 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.18 1.52 0.21 0.63 0.04 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2172 142092 1192003 165906 492660 32604 0

Total 2172 142092 1192003 165906 492660 32604 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.18 1.52 0.21 0.63 0.04 0

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 81330 37300

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 81330 37300

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2172 142092 1192003 165906 492660 113934 37300

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.18 1.49 0.21 0.62 0.14 0.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2172 142092 1190503 165906 492660 32604 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1119

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2027437

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2027437

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2027437

Total 2027437

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.58

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

118630

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

118630

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2146067

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.69

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2025937

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exe
the reporting company

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Right
distrib
divide
any ot
distrib

1
RAJESH
BALKRISHNA
RATHI

ABDPR2556A India
RAJESH
BALKRISHNA
RATHI

ABDPR2556A India 5.15 5.15 5.15

2
RAJESH
BALKRISHNA
RATHI

ABDPR2556A India

SOW
RACHNA
RATHI
FAMILY
TRUST
(TRUSTEES -
RAJESH
BALKRISHNA
RATHI AND
RACHNA
RAJESH
RATHI)

AAETS4724M India 1.54 1.54 1.54

3
RAJESH
BALKRISHNA
RATHI

ABDPR2556A India

RAJESH
BALKRISHNA
RATHI (HUF)
(KARTA -
RAJESH
BALKRISHNA
RATHI)

AABHR9472E India 0.23 0.23 0.23

4
RAJESH
BALKRISHNA
RATHI

ABDPR2556A India
RACHNA
RAJESH
RATHI

ACDPR0522M India 0.02

Total: 6.94 6.92 6.92
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